19 Eyliil 2021 Pazar

4. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
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At ismi
1.GENCNURAYINKIZI (Kosmaz)
2.SUMVER PICTURES
3.M MAJOR
4 DOLPHINS GIRL (Kosmaz)
5.MSS KARNELYAN (Kosmaz)
6.MY LEAH
7.0KO MOYE
8.PITANE
9.HILAL SULTAN
10.PRENSES HIRA
11.RACING PRINCESS
12.0RURA
13.FREE POWER (Kosmaz)

14 MSS MATRA

15.TORTOP (Kosmaz)

16.AGE OF HEARTS (Kosmaz)

17 .PERSEPHONE (Kosmaz)
18.LUXOR GIRL

19.MADAM LETSRANGE (Kosmaz)
20.TEMPERANCE

21.PUZZLE (Kosmaz)
22.VENTO FORTUNA (Kosmaz)
23.CIHANGUL (Kosmaz)

24 ROSITSA (Kosmaz)
25.PRENSES SIRIN (Kosmaz)
26.KARAZELLO (Kosmaz)

27 ASHOKA (Kosmaz)
28.ISSYK KUL (Kosmaz)
29.COME TOMCTORY (Kosmaz)
30.BADESAH (Kosmaz)

1.)45.500 ¢

SARTLI 3/Disi

Yasg
5ydk
7ydk
4ydk
4ydk
4yak
4yak
6ydk
4ydk
3ydd
3ydd
3yad
3yad
Byak
5ydk
3ydd
4yak
3ydd
5ydk
3yad
4ydk
6ydk
3ykd
5ydk
3yad
4ydk
4ydk
Syak
3yad
3ydd
4ydk

Kayitlar

218200 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
WIN RVERWIN (USA) - LEYDI HANIM
COHURCH PCTURES (GB) - SUMVER SUN
DR FONG (USA) - VALLBVEL DEE (IRE)
MARCAVELLY (USA) - THEMNT ANGEL (USA)
INVINOIBLE SON (IRE) - POKETLINE (USA)
MALKOQOGLU (USA) - MISTESNA
VENDIP (USA) - AY KARAN
HAKEEM (USA) - APRL SUNSHINE (USA)
TOROK (IRE) - SORVA
PERFECTO - ELHATHRAH (IRE)
WHOS NEXT - DIAMOND LIFE
TOUGH GUY - ORE
REY DE CAFE (USA) - LEYDi HANIM
PERFECTO - MISS NANCY
TOROK (IRE) - TOPRAGIN SESi
LION HEART (USA) - MELODY MAKER
PLEASANTLY PERFECT (USA) - GHANNUR
LUXOR - ERKINTAY (IRE)
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - VOX
LION HEART (USA) - ALAZIM
TONY MONTANA - TULAVEEN (UAE)
GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - GRL FROMRO (IRD)
INVINCBLE SON (IRE) - DARGA
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - AMRA
LION HEART (USA) - PRNCESS FUNDA
SARSILMAZ - GULERKIZ
FLEASANTLY PERFECT (USA) - SENATORAMDALA
DR FONG (USA) - OLIVAC GR_
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - KALSE
MOHCANS SON- QUEENBALGN

56,50 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

Siklet
63
63
60
57
57
57
57
57
56,5
56,5
56,5
53,5
60
60
59,5
60
59,5
57
59,5
60
58
53,5
58
54,5
57
57
57
53,5
53,5
57

3)9.100 &

Sahip
M EM. DEMIRKAPU
YAS. TURAKTEKIN
FAR. TINAZ
YUN. DEMIRHAN
DEN. KURTEL
SEM COSKUN
FER. CiZIK
KAM KAHYAOGLU
SAB. DAGYUDAN
SER. BAKAL
TAR. KARADUMAN
EMR. SAHIN
M EM. DEMIRKAPU
MAH. KARAKECI
SEY. AKSOY
FUA ALBAYRAK
KAS. GUMJS
SAB. KATI
OSM TOPCU
FEV. ERGUN
ERH. UZUN
KUM CELIK
SER. BAKAL
MEH. AVCI
NED. AKAGUNDUZ
SUL. KAR
NiH. KAYGIN
OSM TOPCU
BUL. KAPLAN

Antrenéri
B.KILIC
Y.MSDIK
R.KARABAS
O.YAGIZ GOKSEL
N.SIMSEK
S.KURT
G.TOPBAS
N.ESEN
S.KAN
MTEK
O.GORMEZ
T.TAHTA
F.EAKIL
GKOSE
Y.TUNCAY
F.DIZDAROGLU
Y.TUNCAY
O.GORMEZ
MAURENC
K. TEKINALP
H.HATUNOGLU
MTEK
MTEK
C.KATI
H.YILDIRIM
Y.AKDAS
ACIKMAN
MAURENC
E.ACER
E.ACER

Adana Hipdromu (26. Yans Giinii)

1300 Gim
4)4550 ¢

HP Soné6Y.
36 134371
63 822429
41 899165
57 076580
69 535-792
12 894000
33 668007
63 408304
40 504556
32 776860
32 464673
39 9-00000
33 522802
36 318528
45 781613
26 068094
30 607507
32 880751
40 212696
40 019252
41 746800
26 030600
29 090508
29 071976
24 675725
15 00-0890
18 087506
15 097480
12 000889
9

Son Kosu Tarihi
09.09.2021
05.09.2021
11.09.2021
15.09.2021
18.09.2021
23.08.2021
24.08.2021
01.05.2021
12.09.2021
05.09.2021
09.09.2021
12.09.2021
09.09.2021
06.09.2021
12.09.2021
10.09.2021
04.09.2021
08.09.2021
06.07.2021
01.09.2021
20.08.2021
12.09.2021
17.07.2021
12.09.2021
06.09.2021
05.09.2021
12.09.2021
06.07.2021
12.09.2021
26.06.2021



